10.

1.

12.

CITY OF CREEDMOOR

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
BOC - REGULAR SESSION
JANUARY 3, 2023
6:00 PM

CALL TO ORDER AND INVOCATION | COMMISSIONER WAY

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE | COMMISSIONER GLEASON

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

SWEARING IN OF MAYOR PRO TEMPORE EMMA ALBRIGHT | Mayor Wheeler
COMMISSIONER RETIREMENT

CONSENT AGENDA

7.a Approval of November 10, 2022, November 21, 2022 and December 6, 2022 BOC Meeting
Minutes

7.b Request to Surplus Chief King's Firearm and Credentials

7.c SEPI to TranSystems Reassignment Agreement | City Attorney Kevin Hornik and City
Manager Michael Turner

INTRODUCTIONS, RECOGNITIONS AND PRESENTATIONS

8.a Wreaths Across America | Gracie Elizabeth Lundwall

REQUEST TO ADDRESS THE BOARD

PUBLIC COMMENT

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

12.a Bond Referendum | City Attorney Kevin Hornik and City Manager Michael Turner

12.b Silver Sneakers and Community Center Veteran’s Only Hours | Recreation Director
Christopher Horrigan

12.c Martin Luther King Day Breakfast | Recreation Director Christopher Horrigan

12.d AN-2022-01, Voluntary Annexation of Ezequiel Alonso Tracts | Community Development
Director Michael S. Frangos



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

PUBLIC HEARING

13.a Public Hearing | Voluntary Annexation of Ezequiel Alonso Tracts | Community Development
Director Michael S. Frangos

DISCUSSION ITEMS

FINANCE REPORT

15.a Budget Update Ending 30 November | Finance Director Candy Bowman
CITY MANAGER'S REPORT

16.a December Manager's Reports

SGWASA REPORT

COMMISSIONER REPORTS

MAYOR'S REPORT

CLOSED SESSION

ADJOURNMENT



